
 
 
 

MEDICAL GAS INSTALLER/BRAZER COURSE 
(WEST PALM BEACH) 

 

 
WHEN: Tuesday 08/21/18 Tuesday  09/25/18 
 Thursday 08/23/18 Thursday 09/27/18 
 Tuesday 08/28/18  Tuesday  10/02/18 
 Thursday 08/30/18 Thursday 10/04/18 
 Tuesday 09/04/18 Tuesday  10/09/18 
 Thursday 09/06/18 Thursday 10/11/18 
 Tuesday 09/11/18 Tuesday  10/16/18 
 Thursday 09/13/18 Thursday 10/18/18 TEST DAY 
 Tuesday    09/18/18   
  

TIME: 6:00pm – 9:00pm 
 

WHERE: Pipe U Apprenticeship  
 

COST: $191  
 
 

($116 for class, $75 for 2015 NFPA 99: Health Care Facilities Code) 
 

PAYMENT METHODS ACCEPTED:  Cash, Check, Credit OR Debit 
CREDIT FEE = 2% OF AMOUNT PAID  DEBIT FEE = $0.46 FLAT RATE 

 
Members must attend all hours of the curriculum to be certified.  
Members must pass both an online written exam and a practical 
brazing exam to pass the course. 
 

All other course materials will be provided.  Members must wear 
proper PPE while working in the shop. 
 

 
TO REGISTER FOR THIS COURSE: 

 
Contact Lisa at: 

561-686-4233, ext 11 or lisa@pipeu.com  
no later than Monday, 8/20/18. 
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